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Employee Information
Field Details

Employee Name

Monthly Timesheet

Department

Manager/Supervisor

Month

Daily Hours

Day | Date Time In

Time Out Break Duration Total Hours Worked

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th
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0 Egypt's Office: 05-03-05 Mindhaus Strip, District
5 - Marakez, Cairo, Egypt
UAE's Office: C40-P1-0104, Community Hub,
Building C40, Yas Creative Hub, Abu Dhabi, UAE.
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14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

2%9th

30th

31st

Monthly Summary

Total Hours Worked

Total Overtime Hours

Manager Approval

Employee Signature
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Notes:
1. Employees are required to accurately fill out their daily work hours for the entire month.
2. Break durations should be specified (e.g., 30 minutes for lunch).
3. The total hours worked per day should exclude break time.

4. This timesheet must be submitted to the Manager for approval at the end of each month.

&Y 201080080799 £ wwwopolkadot-agency.com £ info@polkaagency &) Eoypts Office: 05-03-05 Mindhaus Strip, District
5 - Marakez, Cairo, Egypt

UAE's Office: C40-P1-0104, Community Hub,
Building C40, Yas Creative Hub, Abu Dhabi, UAE.



